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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Anderson, Montez  
4606 Foxhall Cres NW 
Washington, DC 20007

1.Constella Solutions 
2.Consultant 
3.Oxon Hill, Maryland

09/03/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Browning, Everett  
15804 Swanscombe Lp 
Upper Marlboro, MD 20774

1.Combo Solutions 
2.Consultant 
3.Largo, Maryland

09/04/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Dominion Energy Inc. Political Action 
Committee - Virginia 
600 East Canal Street 
8th Floor 

1. 
2.Energy 
3.Richmond, Virginia

09/18/2025 $50,000.00 $191,055.91

Dominion Energy Inc. Political Action 
Committee - Virginia 
600 East Canal Street 
8th Floor 

1. 
2.Energy 
3.Richmond, Virginia

09/29/2025 $50,000.00 $241,055.91

Evans, Dallas  
128 M Street, NW 
Suite 15 
Washington, DC 20001

1.GDP 
2.Real Estate Executive 
3.Washington, D.C.

09/04/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Fowler, Niquinn  
P.O. Box 2033 
Baltimore, MD 21203

1.The Eymit Group 
2.Environmental Consultant 
3.Baltimore, Maryland

09/04/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Frankin, Magaret  
2420 Five Fathom Circle 
Woodbridge, VA 22191

1.PWC Board of Supervisiors 
2.Elected Official 
3.Prince William County, Virginia

09/14/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Frankin, Magaret  
2420 Five Fathom Circle 
Woodbridge, VA 22191

1.PWC Board of Supervisiors 
2.Elected Official 
3.Prince William County, Virginia

09/14/2025 $500.00 $2,500.00

Friends of Lamont Bagby 
P.O. Box 15512 
Richmond, VA 23227

1. 
2.Candidate Committee 
3.Richmond, Virginia

09/05/2025 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Monash, Monte  
4520 River Road, NW 
Washington, DC 20016

1.Monash Advisory Group 
2.Business Development Consultant 
3.Washington, D.C.

09/08/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Museles, Soctt  
12505 Park Potomac Avenue 
Potomac, MD 20854

1.Shulman Rogers 
2.Lawyer 
3.Potomac, Maryland

09/02/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Pilot, Todd  
P.O. Box 320578 
Alexandria, VA 22320

1.Shulman Rogers 
2.Attorney 
3.Potomac, Maryland

09/04/2025 $250.00 $250.00
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Urban One 
1010 Wayne Avenue 
Fl 14 
Silver Spring, MD 20910

1. 
2.Matters pertaining to casino gaming 
3.Silver Spring, Maryland

10/03/2025 $15,000.00 $15,000.00

Weers, Adam  
2919 43rd Street NW 
Washington, DC 20016

1.CBRE 
2.Real Estate Agent 
3.Washington, D.C.

09/03/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Total This Period $120,900.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Friends of Elizabeth Guzman 
P.O. Box 74 
Nokesville, VA 20182

Donation Nathan 
Dowdy 09/05/2025 $10,000.00

Old Hickory Golf Club 
11921 Chanceford Drive 
Prince William County, VA 22192

Food and Beverage Luke Torian 09/07/2025 $98.00

Bistro L&#39;Hermitage 
12724 Occoquan Road 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

Food and Beverage Luke Torian 09/08/2025 $1,237.50

Brothers Encore Italian Restaurant 
5135 Waterway Drive 
Montclair, VA 22025

Food and Beverage Luke Torian 09/08/2025 $80.30

Epsilon Sigma Boule&#180; Foundation 
3360 Post Office Road 
#2799 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

Donation Luke Torian 09/08/2025 $3,000.00

Friends of Patricia Richie-Folks 
9942 Grapewood Court 
Manassas, VA 20110

Donation Luke Torian 09/08/2025 $250.00

Justin Wilk for Prince William 
17471 Glennville Drive 
Dumfries, VA 22026

Donation Luke Torian 09/08/2025 $500.00

Clarence A. Jones Scholarship Foundation 
2071 Aviano Way 
Charlottesville, VA 22911

Donation Luke Torian 09/13/2025 $2,500.00

Friends of Rae C. Cousins 
2917 Hanes Avenue 
Richmond, VA 23222

Donation Luke Torian 09/23/2025 $3,000.00

Downey for Virginia 
113 Palace Lane 
Suite K 
Williamsburg, VA 23185

Donation Luke Torian 09/28/2025 $2,500.00

Virginia Legislative Black Caucus 
P.O. Box 15512 
Richmond, VA 23227

Donation Luke Torian 09/30/2025 $50,000.00

Virginia House Democratic Caucus 
1021 East Cary Street 
Suite 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219

Donation Luke Torian 10/06/2025 $100,000.00

Total This Period $173,165.80
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 14 $120,900.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 14 $120,900.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $173,165.80

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $173,165.80

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $181,373.42

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $120,900.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $120,900.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $302,273.42

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$173,165.80

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $173,165.80

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $129,107.62

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $31,000.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $289,260.91

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $120,900.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $410,160.91

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $441,160.91

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $138,887.49

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$173,165.80

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $312,053.29

29. Ending Balance $129,107.62
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